
,/=

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER (NH),
PWD(ROADS), GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA

(Two-Envelope Bidding Process)

N !r: PWTB/RD/S SCL I 41 12020 IMEG-SHI-00 I /63 Dated: 70.06.202L

l. The Chief Engineer (NH), PWD(Roads), Government of Meghalaya invites Bids for
the following works:

2. Bidding Documents can be downloaded from 11.06.2021 from the following
websites : http ://megurban. gov.in and http ://meghalaya. gov. in/megportal/tender

3. Bidders are requested to submit the Tender Fee in the form of DD and Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD) in the form of DD/FDR/BG in favour of Chief Engineer(NH),
PWD(Roads), Shillong, Meghalaya.

4. The deadline of bid-submission (hard copy submission only) is up to 15:00 Hrs. on
26th Julv,202l.

5. For more details contact The Chief Engineer (NH), PWD(Roads), Lower Lachumiere,
Shillong-79300 1, Meghalaya, Email: acepwdstroads@gmail.com

rak)
Chief Engineer (Ntt), PWD(Roads),

Shillong Meghalaya.

*At January 2021level
** The Bidders will be required to submit a Bid Security Declaration in format prescribed in
the Bidding document.

fflblYl

Tender No.
Name of the

Work

Approx.
Estimated

project Cost
(Rs in Cr.)

Tender
Fee (non-

refundable
) (Rs.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(Rs in
Lakhs)

Period of
Completion

Defect
Liability
Period

Pw/TB/RD/
sscLl4l1202
O/MEG-SHI-
00U63

Construction of
6 KM Smart
Roads in
Shillong under
Smart Cities
Mission,
Shillong

78.50 (lndian
Rupees
Seventy

Eight Crore
and Fifty

Lakhs only)*

30.000.00
78.50
(L)

Twenty- Four
(24) Calendar

Months
(including
monsoon

period) from
the date of

issue of Notice
to Proceed

365 Days



:

SECTION 1

List of Important Dates:

1 Name of Work Construction of 6 KM Smart Roads in Shillong under
Smart City Mission, Shillong

2 Tender Fee (Non- Refundable) Rs. 30,000/- (Rupees Thirry Thousand) only

a
J Tender Security Amount (EMD) Rs. 78.50 (L)

4 Completion Period for construction 24 Month from the date of issue of Notice to Proceed

5 Date of Issue of Notice Inviting
Tender (NIT)

10.06.2021

6 Period and Site for downloading
Bid documents

From I l'h June, 2021 upto 15.00hrs of 26tt' July,202l
Bid documents can be downloaded from the following
websites:
http://megurban.gov. in/smart-city.htm I

http ://me ghal aya. gov. i n/m egportal/tender

7 Last date of seeking clarifications 23'd June, 2021 (upto l8:00Hrs)

8 Pre-bid Conference Date : 25tr' June,202l
Time : I l:00Hrs
Conference Hall,
Office of the PWD (Roads), Lower Lachumiere,
Shillong - 79300 l, Meghalaya.

9 Uploading response to pre- bid
queries

30tl' June, 2021

10 Deadline for Receiving Bids Date: 26'1' July. 2021
Time: l5.00Hrs

11 Time and Date for opening
Technical Bid/Bids

Date:26th July,202l
Time: 15.30 Hrs

t2 Date of opening of financial Bid (of
technically qualified bidders only)

To be Notified

l3 Place of opening of Technical bids Conference Hall,
Office of the PWD (Roads), Lower Lachumiere,
Shillong - 793001, Meghalaya.

l4 Last Date of Bid Validity I 80 days from the last date of submission of bid

15 Officer lnviting Bids The Chief Engineer (NH), PWD (Roads), Lower
Lachumiere, Shillong - 793001, Meghalaya.

Note: If the date of submission of tenders happens to be a public holiday for the Employer,
Tenders will be received and opened on the next working day at the same time. Bidders are
requested to check the website/web portals for regular updates.



Memo No. PWTB/RD/SSCLl4l2020l}l{EG-SHI-001163-A Dated Shillong, the 10.06.2021

Copy to:-

1.

2

1
J

The Secretary to the Government of Meghalaya, PWD (R & B), Meghalaya,
Shillong for favour of information.

The Director of Information and Public Relations Meghalaya, Shillong alongwith
4 (four) copies of the Notice Inviting Tender for publication of the Notice in I
(one) issue of any 1 (one) local ,1(one) regional dailies having wide circulation.

The Director Printing and Stationery, Meghalaya, Shillong, along with 2 (two)
copies of the Notice for publication in the Meghalaya Gazette. Enclo: 2 (two)
copies.

The State Informatics Officer, NIC, for displaying the NIT on the Right to
Information State Website. Enclo: 2 (two) copies.

The Superintending Engineer, PWD (Roads), NH Circle Shillong, for information
and circulation.

6. The Executive Engineer, PWD (Roads), Shillong Central Division Shillong
along with 2 (two) copies of the Notice for information and wide publicity. He is
directed to pay the advertisement bill in due course.

7. The Executive Engineer, PWD (Roads),
Division,

(
blcl

4.

5.

t

Chief Engineer (NII), PWD(Roads),
Shillong Meghalaya.

j,i:' 
- 

_

8 rr,. rin*.e & A*ou;#Hffifffi;:i"rilH i].,**-ation
9. The Administrative Officer, PWD (Roads), Shillong alongwith 2 (two) copies of

the Notice for displaying the same in the Office Notice Board.

10. The Secretary, Meghalaya Contractors Association, Barik Compound, Shillong
for information.


